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OFFICE NOTE:

Sarvajanik Education Society

Institute of Design, Planning & Technology

Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology (SCET)

= AAERT & The SSB Faculty of Architecture
a Sarvajanik Colourtex School of Interior Design

a Sarvajanik School of Planning
a Sarvajanik School of Fine Arts

SC/ST Committee has been constituted for AAERT & The SSB Faculty of Architeclure,
Sarvajanik College of Engineering & Technology (IDPT-SCET): for the academic year
2024-25 as mentioned below:

SR. SC/ST COMMITTEE MOBILE NO.
NO.
: 1 Prof. Bhavna Vimawala 9879199126 | bhavnavimawala@scet.ac.in

(Professor)

2 Prof. Pankaj Gohil 9427820654 | pankaj.gohil@scet.ac.in
(Associate Professor) Prof.

3 Tejas Patel (Coordinator) 9377401078 | tejas.patel@scet.ac.in
(Associate Professor)

4 Prof. Ankita Parmar 9828540045 | ankita.parmar@scet.ac.in
(Assistant Professor)

5 Prof. Yogendra Patel 9913612434 | yogendra.patel@scet.ac.in
(Assistant Professor)

6 Ms. Sangita Gamit 6355627159 | sangita.gamit@scet.ac.in
(Member — Non-teaching)

7 Ms. Sangita Gamit 9033495847 | mukesh.limbachiya@scet.ac.in
(Member — Non-teaching)

Above mentioned members are informed to be available as & when required and to
monitor to help SC/ST Students & Staff members. Also, they are requested to submit the

report of their action taken, if any to the undersigned time to time.

4

Pvof. Persi Engineer
Principal

Copyto:
I) All the members of the Committee.

3) All Parents.
4) All Staffmembers.

5) Institute Website.

2) All Students of UG & PG.
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